PROCTOR PITTSFORD
COUNTRY CLUB
THE SKINS GAME

SATURDAY OCTOBER 8, 2016

FRED CYR JR. HOLE# 2
BOB TURGEON HOLE# 3, 18
SCOTT HOLMQUIST HOLE# 4
LANDY DANFORTH HOLE# 14
BOB ARONSON HOLE# 15
VINNIE GATTI HOLE# 17

SUNDAY OCTOBER 9, 2016

SCOTT HOLMQUIST HOLE# 2
JACK DICKSON HOLE# 7
PETER METZLER HOLE# 9, 16
BOB ARONSON HOLE# 10
BOB CZACHOR HOLE# 14

TIM PURO HOLE# 17

POINTS

19.0
38.0
19.0
19.0
19.0
19.0

22.0
22.0 HOLE IN ONE
44.0
22.0
22.0
22.0



